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28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 19.883 5,40 107.368,20 1.491.820.272,12 66,30 1.491.840.155,12 66,30

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 27.801 5,41 150.403,41 1.491.840.155,12 66,30 1.491.867.956,12 66,31

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 105.000 5,42 569.100,00 1.491.867.956,12 66,31 1.491.972.956,12 66,31

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 74.315 5,43 403.530,45 1.491.972.956,12 66,31 1.492.047.271,12 66,31

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 34.304 5,44 186.613,76 1.492.047.271,12 66,31 1.492.081.575,12 66,31

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 73.316 5,46 400.305,36 1.492.081.575,12 66,31 1.492.154.891,12 66,32

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 85.326 5,47 466.733,22 1.492.154.891,12 66,32 1.492.240.217,12 66,32

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 92.820 5,48 508.653,60 1.492.240.217,12 66,32 1.492.333.037,12 66,33

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 315.117 5,49 1.729.992,33 1.492.333.037,12 66,33 1.492.648.154,12 66,34

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 380.685 5,50 2.093.767,50 1.492.648.154,12 66,34 1.493.028.839,12 66,36

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 308.846 5,51 1.701.741,46 1.493.028.839,12 66,36 1.493.337.685,12 66,37

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 267.563 5,52 1.476.947,76 1.493.337.685,12 66,37 1.493.605.248,12 66,38

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 160.268 5,53 886.282,04 1.493.605.248,12 66,38 1.493.765.516,12 66,39

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 290.000 5,54 1.606.600,00 1.493.765.516,12 66,39 1.494.055.516,12 66,40

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 308.498 5,55 1.712.163,90 1.494.055.516,12 66,40 1.494.364.014,12 66,42

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 191.790 5,56 1.066.352,40 1.494.364.014,12 66,42 1.494.555.804,12 66,42

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 785.000 5,57 4.372.450,00 1.494.555.804,12 66,42 1.495.340.804,12 66,46

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 1.258.639 5,58 7.023.205,62 1.495.340.804,12 66,46 1.496.599.443,12 66,52

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 1.231.721 5,59 6.885.320,39 1.496.599.443,12 66,52 1.497.831.164,12 66,57

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 764.766 5,60 4.282.689,60 1.497.831.164,12 66,57 1.498.595.930,12 66,60

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 604.000 5,61 3.388.440,00 1.498.595.930,12 66,60 1.499.199.930,12 66,63

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 585.000 5,62 3.287.700,00 1.499.199.930,12 66,63 1.499.784.930,12 66,66

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 334.894 5,63 1.885.453,22 1.499.784.930,12 66,66 1.500.119.824,12 66,67

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 105.164 5,64 593.124,96 1.500.119.824,12 66,67 1.500.224.988,12 66,68

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 30.000 5,65 169.500,00 1.500.224.988,12 66,68 1.500.254.988,12 66,68

28.12.2018 Alım/Purchase 120.000 5,66 679.200,00 1.500.254.988,12 66,68 1.500.374.988,12 66,68


